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TURIS/MO

mac/ornac

Turismo Nacional - 4@ Etapa

42 Etapa Turismo Nacional Super/Elite

43 Prova

Race (20:00 Time) started at 15:25:51

Santa Cruz do Sul 3,530 km

18/09/2022 15:28 .

BN

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
(87) Gustavo Mascarenhas
1 15:27:37.813 1:42.220 27.564 37.828 36.828 163,9
2 15:29:16.707 1:38.894 23.969 37.978 36.947 175,9
3 15:30:55.626 1:38.919 23.962 37.914 37.043 178,2
4 15:32:34.208 1:38.582 23.811 37.909 36.862 184,6
5 15:34:13.131 1:38.923 23.818 37.963 37.142 181,8
6 15:35:51.920 1:38.789 23.841 38.002 36.946 182,7
7 15:37:30.828 1:38.908 23.767 38.114 37.027 179,4
8 15:39:09.670 1:38.842 23.768 38.154 36.920 183,1
9 15:40:48.561 1:38.891 23.906 37.925 37.060 178,5
10 15:42:27.457 1:38.896 23.901 37.969 37.026 180,3
11 15:44.:06.074 1:38.617 23.809 37.954 36.854 178,8
12 15:45:44.978 1:38.904 23.992 38.030 36.882 179,7
13 15:47:23.656 1:38.678 23.885 37.951 36.842 177,9
(999) Cesinha Bonilha
1 15:27:39.269 1:43.344 28.092 38.187 37.065 164,4
2 15:29:17.519 1:38.250 23.834 37.775 36.641 189,1
3 15:30:56.152 1:38.633 23.778 37.853 37.002 186,9
4 15:32:34.834 1:38.682 23.915 37.987 36.780 188,5
5 15:34:13.684 1:38.850 23.855 37.928 37.067 184,9
6 15:35:52.308 1:38.624 23.822 38.038 36.764 188,8
7 15:37:31.093 1:38.785 23.857 38.040 36.888 185,2
8 15:39:10.414 1:39.321 23.902 38.623 36.796 185,9
9 15:40:49.363 1:38.949 23.971 37.958 37.020 180,3
10 15:42:28.475 1:39.112 24.006 38.099 37.007 184,9
11 15:44:07.402 1:38.927 23.933 38.023 36.971 186,9
12 15:45:46.163 1:38.761 23.994 37.889 36.878 190,1
13 15:47:25.639 1:39.476 24.005 38.292 37.179 189,8
(63) Gustavo Magnabosco
1 15:27:39.756 1:43.508 28.081 38.168 37.259 160,0
2 15:29:18.382 1:38.626 24.078 37.715 36.833 186,9
3 15:30:56.795 1:38.413 23.898 37.554 36.961 182,4
4 15:32:35.529 1:38.734 23.784 37.915 37.035 185,9
5 15:34:14.309 1:38.780 23.781 37.828 37.171 180,6
6 15:35:53.393 1:39.084 23.894 37.905 37.285 184,0
7 15:37:32.386 1:38.993 23.923 37.854 37.216 183,1
8 15:39:12.072 1:39.686 24.029 38.251 37.406 180,3
9 15:40:51.894 1:39.822 24.163 38.305 37.354 181,2
10 15:42:31.544 1:39.650 24.182 38.280 37.188 173,6
11 15:44:11.364 1:39.820 24.085 38.408 37.327 180,6
12 15:45:50.850 1:39.486 24.076 38.236 37.174 178,2
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42 Etapa Turismo Nacional Super/Elite
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
13 15:47:31.300 1:40.450 24.223 38.781 37.446 176,8
(77) Leandro Freitas / Wanderson Freitas
1 15:27:42.677 1:47.897 31.048 39.644 37.205 157,9
2 15:29:22.170 1:39.493 23.781 38.664 37.048 184,0
3 15:31:00.902 1:38.732 23.851 37.998 36.883 179,7
4 15:32:41.468 1:40.566 24.697 39.083 36.786 168,7
5 15:34:23.009 1:41.541 24.222 40.288 37.031 172,0
6 15:36:03.284 1:40.275 24.192 39.003 37.080 182,1
7 15:37:43.516 1:40.232 24.267 38.536 37.429 172,2
8 15:39:23.804 1:40.288 24.023 38.823 37.442 184,0
9 15:41:02.659 1:38.855 23.910 38.194 36.751 184,9
10 15:42:41.600 1:38.941 24.158 37.887 36.896 178,8
11 15:44:19.989 1:38.389 23.958 37.482 36.949 182,4
12 15:45:58.787 1:38.798 24.388 37.555 36.855 187,2
13 15:47:38.220 1:39.433 24.233 38.343 36.857 184,0
(44) Luis Carlos Ribeiro
1 15:27:43.855 1:46.029 29.263 39.307 37.459 164,4
2 15:29:23.350 1:39.495 23.960 38.275 37.260 181,5
3 15:31:04.053 1:40.703 24.144 39.236 37.323 173,9
4 15:32:43.115 1:39.062 24.139 37.889 37.034 182,7
5 15:34:25.863 1:42.748 26.469 38.942 37.337 184,0
6 15:36:05.783 1:39.920 24.263 38.501 37.156 177,6
7 15:37:45.502 1:39.719 24.176 38.365 37.178 181,5
8 15:39:25.436 1:39.934 24.097 38.681 37.156 178,5
9 15:41:05.435 1:39.999 24.295 38.679 37.025 179,4
10 15:42:46.240 1:40.805 24.795 38.663 37.347 181,5
11 15:44:26.381 1:40.141 24.226 38.483 37.432 183,7
12 15:46:06.791 1:40.410 24.565 38.627 37.218 175,3
13 15:47:46.714 1:39.923 24.383 38.370 37.170 179,1
(27) Davi Gustavo Dal Pizzol
1 15:27:41.235 1:45.988 29.676 39.419 36.893 156,5
2 15:29:20.600 1:39.365 24.301 38.153 36.911 187,5
3 15:31:00.728 1:40.128 24.244 38.595 37.289 175,3
4 15:32:42.159 1:41.431 24.671 38.984 37.776 175,0
5 15:34:21.823 1:39.664 24.215 38.378 37.071 176,8
6 15:36:02.680 1:40.857 24.539 39.166 37.152 177,6
7 15:37:44.129 1:41.449 25.495 38.836 37.118 184,0
8 15:39:24.552 1:40.423 24.365 38.767 37.291 172,2
9 15:41:04.989 1:40.437 24.476 38.782 37.179 171,2
10 15:42:46.980 1:41.991 25.777 38.760 37.454 178,8
11 15:44:27.809 1:40.829 24.634 38.674 37.521 168,0
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42 Etapa Turismo Nacional Super/Elite

Santa Cruz do Sul 3,530 km

H H N
42 Prova 18/09/2022 15:28
Race (20:00 Time) started at 15:25:51 . .....
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
12 15:46:07.540 1:39.731 24.444 38.276 37.011 177,9
13 15:47:47.038 1:39.498 24.018 38.311 37.169 174,5
(21) Eduardo Pavelski
1 15:27:44.716 1:50.769 30.932 41.911 37.926 154,3
2 15:29:25.084 1:40.368 24.343 38.635 37.390 178,2
3 15:31:04.993 1:39.909 24.201 38.659 37.049 174,5
4 15:32:45.176 1:40.183 24.082 38.553 37.548 176,8
5 15:34:26.122 1:40.946 24.569 39.001 37.376 177,3
6 15:36:06.758 1:40.636 24.340 38.814 37.482 172,2
7 15:37:48.345 1:41.587 25.284 38.841 37.462 183,4
8 15:39:28.180 1:39.835 24.238 38.484 37.113 175,3
9 15:41:07.922 1:39.742 24.180 38.408 37.154 176,8
10 15:42:47.869 1:39.947 24.197 38.470 37.280 177,9
11 15:44:28.428 1:40.559 24.323 38.525 37.711 169,0
12 15:46:08.420 1:39.992 24.273 38.348 37.371 173,6
13 15:47:48.177 1:39.757 24.275 38.117 37.365 175,3
(51) Fausto De Lucca
1 15:27:39.708 1:45.489 29.680 37.960 37.849 154,1
2 15:29:19.740 1:40.032 24.590 38.154 37.288 184,6
3 15:31:00.512 1:40.772 24.951 38.438 37.383 184,3
4 15:32:41.034 1:40.522 24.725 38.399 37.398 185,9
5 15:34:21.425 1:40.391 24.456 38.615 37.320 181,2
6 15:36:02.430 1:41.005 25.004 38.690 37.311 177,3
7 15:37:43.020 1:40.590 24.832 38.278 37.480 183,7
8 15:39:23.835 1:40.815 24.406 38.770 37.639 182,7
9 15:41:04.594 1:40.759 24.689 38.628 37.442 180,9
10 15:42:46.800 1:42.206 25.439 39.076 37.691 180,9
11 15:44:27.778 1:40.978 24.633 38.578 37.767 180,0
12 15:46:09.235 1:41.457 24.736 39.224 37.497 182,4
13 15:47:49.467 1:40.232 24.381 38.452 37.399 184,3
(9) Rafael Barranco
1 15:27:42.985 1:45.518 28.165 39.610 37.743 162,7
2 15:29:22.902 1:39.917 23.986 38.591 37.340 181,8
3 15:31:03.247 1:40.345 24.260 38.835 37.250 166,7
4 15:32:42.638 1:39.391 24.000 38.174 37.217 184,3
5 15:34:22.794 1:40.156 24.040 38.921 37.195 176,5
6 15:36:02.939 1:40.145 24.204 38.924 37.017 179,1
7 15:37:43.720 1:40.781 24.448 38.506 37.827 174,2
8 15:39:24.084 1:40.364 24.270 38.779 37.315 177,9
9 15:41:04.736 1:40.652 24.743 38.611 37.298 176,8
10 15:42:47.290 1:42.554 26.461 38.593 37.500 164,6
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Turismo Nacional - 4@ Etapa
42 Etapa Turismo Nacional Super/Elite Santa Cruz do Sul 3,530 km

H H N
42 Prova 18/09/2022 15:28 . . . .
Race (20:00 Time) started at 15:25:51 . .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
11 15:44:29.492 1:42.202 24.719 39.697 37.786 166,9
12 15:46:12.112 1:42.620 25.613 39.363 37.644 160,2
13 15:47:54.885 1:42.773 25.201 39.088 38.484 158,6

(72) Davi Dal Pizzol

1 15:27:45.031 1:47.822 29.963 39.805 38.054 146,3
2 15:29:25.942 1:40.911 24.318 39.001 37.592 174,8
3 15:31:06.841 1:40.899 24.552 38.679 37.668 178,8
4 15:32:47.849 1:41.008 24.857 38.666 37.485 185,9
5 15:34:29.013 1:41.164 24.517 38.946 37.701 172,2
6 15:36:10.140 1:41.127 24.747 38.748 37.632 161,7
7 15:37:51.708 1:41.568 24.563 39.029 37.976 179,1
8 15:39:32.897 1:41.189 24.691 38.825 37.673 171,7
9 15:41:14.008 1:41.111 24.465 39.000 37.646 177,0
10 15:42:56.070 1:42.062 25.228 39.060 37.774 174,2
11 15:44:37.514 1:41.444 24.753 38.823 37.868 170,3
12 15:46:18.744 1:41.230 24.613 38.763 37.854 175,3
13 15:47:59.803 1:41.059 24.596 38.790 37.673 172,0
(36) Fabricio Lanconi / Nilton Rossoni
1 15:27:41.885 1:45.227 28.554 39.490 37.183 157,7
2 15:29:22.610 1:40.725 24.426 38.735 37.564 184,9
3 15:31:03.867 1:41.257 24.346 39.550 37.361 179,1
4 15:32:44.721 1:40.854 24.693 38.729 37.432 173,6
5 15:34:25.410 1:40.689 24.444 38.857 37.388 182,1
6 15:36:06.655 1:41.245 24.625 39.003 37.617 173,9
(33) Pablo Alves
1 15:27:40.177 1:42.053 27.183 38.133 36.737 164,4
2 15:29:19.926 1:39.749 24.581 38.012 37.156 184,6
3 15:31:00.177 1:40.251 24.416 38.439 37.396 180,6
4 15:32:41.169 1:40.992 25.012 38.881 37.099 177,9
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/ TURIS/MO TURIS/TO
ac/oriae ac/oriac
Turismo Nacional - 42 Etapa Lapchart

42 Etapa Turismo Nacional Super/Elite Santa Cruz do Sul 3,530 km
43 Prova 18/09/2022 15:28 . ......

Race (20:00 Time) started at 15:25:51

Competitors Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

Eduardo Pavelski (21) 1 21 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87
Fausto De Lucca (51) 2 51 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999
Leandro Freitas / Wanderson Freitas (77) 3 77 51 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63
Davi Gustavo Dal Pizzol (27) 4 27 63 51 33 51 51 51 51 77 77 77 77 77 77
Gustavo Mascarenhas (87) 5 87 33 33 51 33 27 27 77 51 51 44 44 44 44
Cesinha Bonilha (999) 6 999 27 27 27 77 9 9 9 9 9 51 51 27 27
Gustavo Magnabosco (63) 7 63 36 77 77 27 77 77 27 27 27 27 27 21 21
Fabricio Lanconi / Nilton Rossoni (36) 8 36 77 36 9 9 36 44 44 44 44 9 21 51 51
Davi Dal Pizzol (72) 9 72 9 9 36 44 44 36 21 21 21 21 9 9 9
Rafael Barranco (9) 10 9 44 44 44 36 21 21 72 72 72 72 72 72 72
Luis Carlos Ribeiro (44) 11 44 21 21 21 21 72 72
Pablo Alves (33) 12 33 72 72 72 72

13

Orbits

—¥AudaceTech

Printed: 18/09/2022 15:51:56 Torometr=oenn



